MAIDEN
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388
388
388
388

1TO 4 WINS
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
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Justice Merry
Clear The Bar
Girl's Got Sugar
Justice Ugly
Denzel Palms
End Of Innocence
Nyasaland Dawn
Rhynstone Rocky
Echo Fever
Pretoria Son

Dakota Cruise
Flying Luna
Wikabree
Stitch Em' Rosey

Gunnadoo Gambler

Premier Choix

Where's Sally
Esteemed
Sketchy Kathy
Salut Jason
Just Crystal
Merry Nyasaland
Focused Fury
Feelin' Seedy
Maximum Pip
Any Hoo
Terranora
Edie Finneran
Avatar Octane
Missy Marlow
Miss Thursday
Megalomaniac
Natural Fury
Port Boy
Stitch 'em Bear
Bit Of Fun
Polished Jewel
Charlotte Street
Crackerjack Glen
Aston Tori
Oldmate Ben
llly Bale
Galo's Beauty
Dali's Dream
She's A Knockin'
Tuiaki Radar
Jaxx Kist
Asa Demeo

22
21
20

N

11
13

20

10

43
34

34
31
43
11
53
56
24
26
19
22
30
50
61
63

42
49
46

75
27
38
25
12
24
22
46

O OO0 0O O0OO0o0 oo oo

o
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890
725
810
30
95
155
505
825
200
805

250

435
810
695

11410
4470
2720
560
1545
1385
3195
960
2785
3120
4749
2510
2315
2565
3505
3445
5620
4515
655
1835
5115
5865
3230
1165
5205
2797
825
2545
1130
5315
1665
3845

145
14.25
13.75
13.33
13.33
11.66
11.25
11.25

11
10.75

10
10
10
9.5
9.25
8.25

14
12.75
12.75

125

12

11.75
115
11.25

11
10.75
10.75

10.5
10.5
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.25

10

10

10

10
9.75
9.75
9.75

9.5

9.5

9.5
9.25

RES
RES



388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

5 + WINS
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
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Trouble Waters
Hot Gallon
Bluey Rocks
Lektra Menzel
Run Gordon
Our Bro Pedro

Diamond Model
Winlock Mcgregor

Cash Producer
Hayride Rampe
Danyo's Lozza
Hayride Mills
Spring Meech
Good Boloney
Harvey Specter
Just Did It
Dakota Reece
Magic Billie

Magic Me
Spring Yankee
Crazy Claire
Stir Crazy
Direct Flight
Jay Bee Ell
Miss Jasmine
Do The Hokey
Hot Arabina
Lochey Swift
Just Got 'em
Mersey Ferry
Spring Addo
Dyna Zoron
Boo Hoo
Come On Loopy

Black Orlov
Bangor Springs
Raloo Bartzy
Oldmate Levi
Edison Bale
Lektra Rustler
Flash Of Hope

Oracle Of Omaha

20
26
35
25
33

29
10
26
88
28
64
14
62
69
38

35

52
43
26
25

19
45
15
47
31
27
29
17
16
23
14

29
68
52
120
72
65
71
68
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2500
2910
2285
2380
2745
1945
2625
2440
4195
5880
3355
6520
1760
3085
8880
4505
735
8445

3170
4015
4410
3490
1900
2225
6675
7280
3850
2900
5490
2870
4805
3275
4925
2085

4355
11240
8900
9085
14740
25735
11820
6135

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25

7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.5
7.25
7.25

6.5
6.25
6.25
5.75

13.5
13.25
11
10.5
10.5
10.25
10
9.75

RES
RES



388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

388
388
388
388
388
388
388
388

1TO 4 WINS
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515

515
515
515

5 + WINS
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
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[exlNe)}
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Menzel Boys
Show Me Dollars
Sassy Kist
Go Geronimo
Flat Twin
Lupe Fiasco
Roman's Legend
Splish Splashin’
Deed
Bell Of Eden

Lizzy Allen
City Limit Sign
So Si Bonne
Chevy Tron
Iceni Escort
Zulu General
Spring Leesa
Laser lllusion

Salut Bianca
Spring And All
Hot Zeus
Raglan Moe
Wildash Willow
Elite James
Allen Jono
Bluey Moran
Out Of Paint
Garfield Cloud

Lektra Stroll
Fast Fyfe
Dyna Soren

Cosmic Wonder
Chopsticks
Victa Sara

He's A Dude
Allen Jersey
Amity Marlow
Mackinlay
Matriculate

Spring Scorpion
Lucky Whip
Born Billy

Emerley Cosmic

60
82
52
144
75
47
63
107
51
23

72
28
22
55
36
30
95
76

25
24
25
19
37
35
49
22
16
18

29
54
13

122
73
67
70

103
49
78
41
81
46
69
64

FRPNARDAWNALALER
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21695
17496
6315
14815
24440
9180
9410
22830
8320
5355

26077.5
4030
4495
7715
6505
7150

12420

13947.5

1480
4325
2285
3415
8312
2815
8325
1345
2337.5
1365

3315
9960
7175

10330
16850
11765
12460
48420
6405
10500
12751
14430
15000
17320
11565

9.5
8.75
8.75

8.5
8.25

7.75
7.5 RES
7.5 RES

7.5
7.25
7.25

6.75
6.75
6.5
6

11.75
11
10.5
9.5

8.75
8.5 RES
8 RES

7.75
7
55

10.25
9.25
8.25
8.25

7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.5
6.75



515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515

515
515
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(S0

Spring Scorpion
Lucky Whip
Born Billy
Emerley Cosmic
Sutton Nicky
Velocity Lilly
Sketchy Gun
Rock Away
Farmin
Silverband Falls

Jimmy Mcbain
Nangar Bear

81
46
69
64
33
44
67
92
30
56

147
51

13
18

14430
15000
17320
11565
10555
11780
17895
36370
12195
7965

31570
63500

7.75
7.5
6.75

6.75
6.5
6.25
5.5

4.75

4.25
3.5

RES
RES



